
Classement en brut

Pasquet Vincent 10.0 Ste Agathe - - -

2 Puigrenier Hervé 31.0 Ste Agathe 40 - - - 40

Ahoua Arnaud -1.3 Medoc - - -

3 Bouyeron Jean-Luc 12.1 Ste Agathe 39 - - - 39

Crouzet Cédric 9.3 Ste Agathe - - -

4 Delaume Marie Laure 10.6 Val De Cher 35 - - - 35

Delaume Christian 12.4 Val De Cher - - -

5 Lemaire Laurence 14.4 Ste Agathe 33 - - - 33

Lemaire Daniel 11.2 Ste Agathe - - -

6 Morandini Jacky 6.9 Val De Cher 32 - - - 32

Bonneau Roger 13.5 Val De Cher - - -

7 Gesselle Benjamin 12.8 Ste Agathe 32 - - - 32

Ducros Bastien 17.7 Ste Agathe - - -

8 Contamine Alain 17.2 Ste Agathe 32 - - - 32

Delcour Francis 13.7 Ste Agathe - - -

9 Billard Thomas 19.9 Ste Agathe 31 - - - 31

Fayolle Cyril 9.0 Ch. Augerville - - -

10 El Badri Ahmed 15.9 Jonchere 30 - - - 30

Varoqueaux Francois 17.8 Jonchere - - -

11 Spinouze Pierre 7.7 Ste Agathe 30 - - - 30

Spinouze Carole 54.0 Ste Agathe - - -

12 Gramond Augustin 21.7 Ste Agathe 28 - - - 28

Hervieu Hugo 18.1 Ste Agathe - - -

13 Ferry Agnes 46.0 Ste Agathe 27 - - - 27

O Lanyer Matthieu 5.8 Royat Charade - - -

14 Victor Cyril 19.3 Jonchere 25 - - - 25

Boubet Boris 16.0 Jonchere - - -

15 Billard Yvan 24.4 Ste Agathe 24 - - - 24

Combaud Henri 16.2 Ste Agathe - - -

16 Barret Gérard 17.5 Ste Agathe 24 - - - 24

Faure Serge 27.5 Electric Montlu - - -

17 Magniere Nathalie 19.1 Ste Agathe 23 - - - 23

Audebert Vincent 18.9 Ste Agathe - - -

18 Mizoule Jean-Louis 20.6 Ste Agathe 23 - - - 23

Peyrot Jean-Bernard 36.0 Ste Agathe - - -

19
Lemonnier-Leblanc 
Thibaut

24.0 Ste Agathe 23 - - - 23

De Sousa Antonio 40.0 Ste Agathe - - -

20 Robiquet Patrick 26.3 Ste Agathe 22 - - - 22

Prietto Jean 21.7 Ste Agathe - - -

21 Lozano Suzanne 24.8 Ste Agathe 21 - - - 21

Lozano Luc 16.7 Ste Agathe - - -

22 Claeys Josiane 23.9 Val De Cher 20 - - - 20

Claeys Jean 17.7 Val De Cher - - -

23 Tourret Nicole 38.0 Ste Agathe 20 - - - 20

Tourret Jean-Philippe 19.3 Ste Agathe - - -

24 Grobaud Josette 36.0 Ste Agathe 20 - - - 20



Grobaud Fernand 18.7 Ste Agathe - - -

25 Chartier Eric 29.5 Avenelles 19 - - - 19

Bayon Christophe 30.0 Ste Agathe - - -

26 Lanouziere Gérard 19.8 Ste Agathe 18 - - - 18

Lanouziere Josette 22.5 Ste Agathe - - -

27 Terris Michel 24.8 Jonchere 16 - - - 16

Lochu Christian 26.6 Jonchere - - -

28 Boucheret Martial 17.0 Val De Cher 16 - - - 16

Cajon Sylvain 38.0 St Marc - - -

29 Van De Casteele Michel 25.7 Ste Agathe 9 - - - 9

Pacaud Yves 24.7 Ste Agathe - - -

 29 équipes et 58 joueurs

 

Classement en net

Pasquet Vincent 10.0Ste Agathe - - -

2 Puigrenier Hervé 31.0Ste Agathe 44 - - - 44

Ahoua Arnaud -1.3Medoc - - -

3 Bouyeron Jean-Luc 12.1Ste Agathe 43 - - - 43

Crouzet Cédric 9.3 Ste Agathe - - -

4 Spinouze Carole 54.0Ste Agathe 41 - - - 41

Spinouze Pierre 7.7 Ste Agathe - - -

5 Delaume Marie Laure 10.6Val De Cher 41 - - - 41

Delaume Christian 12.4Val De Cher - - -

6 Ducros Bastien 17.7Ste Agathe 39 - - - 39

Gesselle Benjamin 12.8Ste Agathe - - -

7 Lemaire Laurence 14.4Ste Agathe 39 - - - 39

Lemaire Daniel 11.2Ste Agathe - - -

8 Contamine Alain 17.2Ste Agathe 39 - - - 39

Delcour Francis 13.7Ste Agathe - - -

9 Varoqueaux Francois 17.8Jonchere 38 - - - 38

El Badri Ahmed 15.9Jonchere - - -

10
Lemonnier-Leblanc 
Thibaut

24.0Ste Agathe 38 - - - 38

De Sousa Antonio 40.0Ste Agathe - - -

11 Hervieu Hugo 18.1Ste Agathe 38 - - - 38

Gramond Augustin 21.7Ste Agathe - - -

12 Billard Thomas 19.9Ste Agathe 37 - - - 37

Fayolle Cyril 9.0 Ch. Augerville - - -

13 Morandini Jacky 6.9 Val De Cher 36 - - - 36

Bonneau Roger 13.5Val De Cher - - -

14 Ferry Agnes 46.0Ste Agathe 36 - - - 36

O Lanyer Matthieu 5.8 Royat Charade - - -



15 Chartier Eric 29.5Avenelles 35 - - - 35

Bayon Christophe 30.0Ste Agathe - - -

16 Peyrot Jean-Bernard 36.0Ste Agathe 35 - - - 35

Mizoule Jean-Louis 20.6Ste Agathe - - -

17 Prietto Jean 21.7Ste Agathe 34 - - - 34

Robiquet Patrick 26.3Ste Agathe - - -

18 Boubet Boris 16.0Jonchere 34 - - - 34

Victor Cyril 19.3Jonchere - - -

19 Audebert Vincent 18.9Ste Agathe 33 - - - 33

Magniere Nathalie 19.1Ste Agathe - - -

20 Combaud Henri 16.2Ste Agathe 33 - - - 33

Billard Yvan 24.4Ste Agathe - - -

21 Barret Gérard 17.5Ste Agathe 33 - - - 33

Faure Serge 27.5Electric Montlu - - -

22 Grobaud Fernand 18.7Ste Agathe 33 - - - 33

Grobaud Josette 36.0Ste Agathe - - -

23 Tourret Nicole 38.0Ste Agathe 32 - - - 32

Tourret Jean-Philippe 19.3Ste Agathe - - -

24 Lozano Luc 16.7Ste Agathe 31 - - - 31

Lozano Suzanne 24.8Ste Agathe - - -

25 Claeys Josiane 23.9Val De Cher 30 - - - 30

Claeys Jean 17.7Val De Cher - - -

26 Lanouziere Gérard 19.8Ste Agathe 29 - - - 29

Lanouziere Josette 22.5Ste Agathe - - -

27 Lochu Christian 26.6Jonchere 28 - - - 28

Terris Michel 24.8Jonchere - - -

28 Boucheret Martial 17.0Val De Cher 28 - - - 28

Cajon Sylvain 38.0St Marc - - -

29 Van De Casteele Michel 25.7Ste Agathe 17 - - - 17

Pacaud Yves 24.7Ste Agathe - - -

 29 équipes et 58 joueurs


